
Helsinki Open Wrestling Tournament 2018

Helsinki, 24.-25.11.2018

Ikäryhmä

KIDS 2 Boys Girls
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

40kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
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SijaNordik

1 Leo Hyytiäinen Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä
SV 4:0

42
YPV 14:4

43 Lepo
 2  8  1  1  18 1

2 Esko Johansson Espoon Urheilijat
0.25

01 Lepo
2.00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Gerda Asumets MK Juhan
Lepo

2.44

11
YPV 10:0

42
 1  5  0  1  14 2
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